© 2024 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
IPC920
Fanless Industrial System with LGA1700 Socket 13th/12th Gen Intel® Core™ i9/i7/i5/i3 or Celeron® Processor,
Intel® H610E/R680E, and Front-access I/O
Features
● Intelligent power management:
- Ignition
- USB power on/off control

OS Support  Windows 10, Windows 11, Windows 10 IoT, Windows 11 IoT, Linux OS
* Please refer to the user's manual for the system CPU support list and the system operating temperature list.
Ordering Information
System
IPC920-H-F1
(P/N: E26G920100)
Industrial fanless system with Intel® H610E, without Axiomtek logo
IPC920-H-F1E
(P/N: TBD)
Industrial fanless system with Intel® H610E and 1 PCIe x16 slot, without Axiomtek logo
IPC920-R-F1
(P/N: TBD)
Industrial fanless system with Intel® R680E, without Axiomtek logo
IPC920-R-F1E
(P/N: TBD)
Industrial fanless system with Intel® R680E, and 1 PCIe x16 slot, without Axiomtek logo
Optional Accessory
2.5” SATA HDD/SSD
M.2 Key M 2280 NVMe SSD
DDR5 4800/4000 MT/s ECC/non-ECC SO-DIMM, up to 64GB
50906A24000E 230W wire adapter
509000001500 120W wire adapter
E29R127119 DIN-rail mounting kit
E29R127126 Wall mount kit
E29R127120 Bookshelf mounting kit (support by project)
E29R127121 Front I/O cable-lock kit
Optional Flexible I/O Modules
E39Q108100 2 x CAN bus PCIe Mini Card module (CAN2.0 A/B) with cable (PCIe Card module)
E392902107 1 x GbE LAN (Intel® I210-IT) PCIe Mini Card module with bracket kit (PCIe Mini Card module)
590000068400 8-bit programmable DIO wire cable